OQ EVENT PRICES 2016

Orienteer of the Year Fees

Adult
Junior (Under 21)
Family

Novice (first event)

SI Stick Hire

Badge Event Fees

Adult
Junior (Under 21)
Family

Novice (first event)

SI Stick Hire

2016 Member
$12.00
$8.00

$36.00

$8.00

$2.00 per entrant

2016 Member
$ 16.00
$10.00
$50.00

$10.00

$2.00 per entrant

Non-Member
$18.00
$12.00
$54.00

$8.00

Non-Member
$24.00
$15.00
$ 75.00

$10.00



