OQ EVENT PRICES 2016

Orienteer of the Year Fees

	2016 Member	Non-Member
Adult	\$ 12.00	\$ 18.00
Junior (Under 21)	\$ 8.00	\$ 12.00
Family	\$ 36.00	\$ 54.00
Novice (first event)	\$ 8.00	\$ 8.00
SI Stick Hire	\$2.00 per entrant	

Badge Event Fees

Badge Event Fees		
bauge Event rees	2016 Member	Non-Member
Adult	\$ 16.00	\$ 24.00
Junior (Under 21)	\$ 10.00	\$ 15.00
Family	\$ 50.00	\$ 75.00
Novice (first event)	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00
SI Stick Hire	\$2.00 per entrant	